SOLID WASTE PROGRAMS
APPLICATION FEE ALL PROGRAMS

Description
BODY ART
ANNUAL REGISTRATION
FACILITY
TEMPORARY EVENT
SPONSOR DEMONSTRATION BOOTH 10FT X 10FT)
FACILITY PLAN REVIEW
UP TO 1,000 SQUARE FEET
1,001 TO 10,000 SQUARE FEET
OVER 10,000 SQUARE FEET
SOLID WASTE FACILITIES AND OPERATONS
HAZARDOUS WASTE CO-DISPOSAL
CLASS 1l DISPOSAL FACILITY
CLASS III DISPOSAL FACILITY
INERT DEBRIS ENGINEERED FILL OPERATION
FULL COMPOSTING FACILITY
GREEN MATERIAL COMPOSTING FACILITY
GREEN METERIAL COMPOSTING OPERATION
NON-HAZARDOUS PETROLEUM CONTAMINATED SOIL
OPERATION
TRANSFER STATION
LARGE VOLUME
MEDIUM VOLUME
CHIPPING AND GRINDING FACILITY
200 TO 500 TONS PER DAY
UP TO 200 TONS PER DAY
AGRICULTURAL COMPOSTING OPERATION
QUARTERLY INSPECTION
ANNUAL INSPECTION
LIMITED VOLUME TRANSFER OPERATION
QUARTERLY INSPECTION
ANNUAL INSPECTION
CLOSED DISPOSAL SITE
QUARTERLY INSPECTION
ANNUAL INSPECTION
MEDICAL WASTE
MEDICAL WASTE COMMON STORAGE FACILITY
MEDICAL WASTE AMBULANCE
MEDICAL WASTE GENERATOR FIXED FACILITY TYPE 1
MEDICAL WASTE GENERATOR FIXED FACILITY TYPE 2

Code

BAO3
BAO7
BA10
BA17

BA13
BA14
BA15

WF42
WF04
WFO5
WF22
WEF27
WF30
WF31

WF44

WFO06
WFO07

WF36
WEF37

WEF28
WF29

WFO09
WEF10

WF24
WF25

MW14
MW16
MW20
MW21

140.00
Fee

$155.00
$720.00
$420.00
$145.00

$785.00
$1,180.00
$1,515.00

$10,475.00
$16,710.00
$28,045.00

$1,900.00
$17,165.00
$11,035.00

$3,970.00

$4,505.00

$16,665.00
$12,620.00

$5,495.00
$2,810.00

$3,970.00
$995.00

$5,370.00
$1,340.00

$4,465.00
$1,120.00

$660.00
$745.00
$2,735.00
$880.00



