SOLID WASTE PROGRAMS

APPLICATION FEE ALL PROGRAMS

Description	Codo	Fee
Description RODY APT	Code	Fee
BODY ART	DA02	ć4FF 00
ANNUAL REGISTRATION	BA03	\$155.00
FACILITY TENADODA DV EVENT	BA07	\$720.00
TEMPORARY EVENT	BA10	\$420.00
SPONSOR DEMONSTRATION BOOTH 10FT X 10FT)	BA17	\$145.00
FACILITY PLAN REVIEW	5446	4705.00
UP TO 1,000 SQUARE FEET	BA13	\$785.00
1,001 TO 10,000 SQUARE FEET	BA14	\$1,180.00
OVER 10,000 SQUARE FEET	BA15	\$1,515.00
SOLID WASTE FACILITIES AND OPERATONS		
HAZARDOUS WASTE CO-DISPOSAL	WF42	\$10,475.00
CLASS II DISPOSAL FACILITY	WF04	\$16,710.00
CLASS III DISPOSAL FACILITY	WF05	\$28,045.00
INERT DEBRIS ENGINEERED FILL OPERATION	WF22	\$1,900.00
FULL COMPOSTING FACILITY	WF27	\$17,165.00
GREEN MATERIAL COMPOSTING FACILITY	WF30	\$11,035.00
GREEN METERIAL COMPOSTING OPERATION	WF31	\$3,970.00
NON-HAZARDOUS PETROLEUM CONTAMINATED SOIL	\ \	¢4 F0F 00
OPERATION	WF44	\$4,505.00
TRANSFER STATION		
LARGE VOLUME	WF06	\$16,665.00
MEDIUM VOLUME	WF07	\$12,620.00
CHIPPING AND GRINDING FACILITY		
200 TO 500 TONS PER DAY	WF36	\$5,495.00
UP TO 200 TONS PER DAY	WF37	\$2,810.00
AGRICULTURAL COMPOSTING OPERATION		
QUARTERLY INSPECTION	WF28	\$3,970.00
ANNUAL INSPECTION	WF29	\$995.00
LIMITED VOLUME TRANSFER OPERATION		
QUARTERLY INSPECTION	WF09	\$5,370.00
ANNUAL INSPECTION	WF10	\$1,340.00
CLOSED DISPOSAL SITE		
QUARTERLY INSPECTION	WF24	\$4,465.00
ANNUAL INSPECTION	WF25	\$1,120.00
MEDICAL WASTE		. ,
MEDICAL WASTE COMMON STORAGE FACILITY	MW14	\$660.00
MEDICAL WASTE AMBULANCE	MW16	\$745.00
MEDICAL WASTE GENERATOR FIXED FACILITY TYPE 1	MW20	\$2,735.00
MEDICAL WASTE GENERATOR FIXED FACILITY TYPE 2	MW21	\$880.00

140.00